

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).904/2008

BAJAJ ALLIANZ GENERAL INSURANCE CO.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BELABEN @ BHUMIKABEN YATINKUMAR PATEL&OR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief and office report))

WITH SLP(C) NO. 15250 of 2008, SLP(C) NO. 16475 of 2008

AND SLP(C) NO. 16995 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 12/11/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Manjeet Chawla,Adv.

Mr. Madhur Yadav,Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Kumar Bakshi,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Bhardwaj,Adv.

for M/S Law Associates & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs Sheela Goel,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Adjourned.

List the matter on 20.11.2008.

Application for substituted service filed by the petitioner be listed
before the Court without fail.Learned Advocate for respondents in SLP(C) No. 16475/2008 states
that they do not want to file counter affidavit.Registry has to disclose the status of each respondent in each SLP in
office report without fail.

rd

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar